Naam bedrijf
Gezinshuis de Zeester
HDV

HR Expat Services
Bakker Bart

Fit 20

Louwman
Rentmeester IT

van Arkel Advocatuur
ITN

Incicon
KeepersAcademie
Technische Unie

ZVU

Flothan
RedeRechtRust Erfrecht en Familierecht

Score dag 1
15
20
18
10
12
8
15
18
8
8
10
11
15

Score dag 2
16
10
12
20
15
18
9
5
13
12
9
7

15

Totaal
31
30
30
30
27
26
24
23
21
20
19
18
15
15

7



